

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number C16748

Product Name Christmas Luxe

Brand Contact Address

Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR

Weight 1.122kg

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

Ingredients

250g Strawberry Preserve with Champagne

Sugar, Strawberries, Champagne (0.7%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Marc de Champagne (0.3%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

250g Celebration Marmalade with Champagne

Sugar, Oranges, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Champagne (0.7%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Marc de Champagne (0.3%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

113g Marmalade with Whisky

Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Whisky (3%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

113g Four Berry Preserve

Sugar, Strawberries (25%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

113g Ginger Preserve

Sugar, Stem Ginger, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 25g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

113g Four Fruit Marmalade

Sugar, Oranges (15%), Grapefruit (8%), Lemons (8%), Limes (4%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

170g Clotted Cream Fudge

Sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed milk, palm oil*,clotted cream (MILK) (7.0%), vanilla flavouring, salt

Allergy Information Contains MILK

Nutritional Information

250g Strawberry Preserve with Champagne

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1101kJ / 259kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	63g
of which sugars	62g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.02g

250g Celebration Marmalade with Champagne

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1093kJ / 257kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	63g
of which sugars	63g
Protein	0g
Salt	0g

113g Marmalade with Whisky

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
---	--

Energy	1135kJ / 267kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	65g
of which sugars	64g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.01g

113g Four Berry Preserve

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1110kJ / 261kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	64g
of which sugars	63g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.02g

113g Ginger Preserve

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1183kJ / 280kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	69g
of which sugars	66g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.07g

113g Four Fruit Marmalade

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1113kJ / 262kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	64g
of which sugars	64g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.01g

170g Clotted Cream Fudge

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1839kJ / 437kcal
Fat	13.6g
of which saturates	9.1g
Carbohydrate	76.8g
of which sugars	70.2g
Protein	1.8g
Salt	0.1g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	4.7%

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.